74   |   Humphrey Products Company, Kalamazoo, MI USA  ...  www.humphrey-products.com  ...  1-800-477-8707
V
A
C
U
U
M
 V

convenience. These spec sheets are helpful when placing
your order(s).
HOW TO ORDER HUMPHREY VALVES AND
ACCESSORIES
	 Go directly to: www.humphrey-products.com/?q=content/find-distributor
	 Or, visit www.humphrey-products.com, select “Find A Distributor,”
	 and input your information to locate a distributor nearest you.
•	 Or, call Customer Service at 1-800-477-8707 for the name and phone
number of your local distributor.
HUMPHREY PRODUCTS ARE SOLD WORLD-WIDE
THROUGH AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTORS
88
88
VA/VV500A
VA/VV590A
82   |   Humphrey Products Company, Kalamazoo, MI USA  ...  www.humphrey-products.com  ...  1-800-477-8707
V
A
C
U
U
M
 V
A
LV
ES
V
A
C
U
U
M
 V
A
LV
ES
Manual and Mechanical Vacuum Valves
V125HO, V125B, V250P, V250C, V500C
Manual and Mechanical Operated Humphrey
Vacuum Valves feature our classic diaphragm-
poppet principle. The 3-way, normally closed
valves are available in 1/8, 1/4, and 1/2 PIPE port
sizes. Reliable shifts whether vacuum system is
clean and dry or dirty. The unbalanced air spring
return design assures vacuum tight sealing
actuated, or unactuated.
These rugged 2- or 3-way valves are available
normally closed, in spring return or detent
functions.
Consult factory representative or website for
other models.
Features and Benefits
•	 ‌Based on diaphragm-poppet, unbalanced principle,
“the higher the vacuum, the tighter the seal”.
•	 ‌No sliding seals or metal-to-metal contact results in
valves that are unaffected by ingest of dirt or dust,
typically troublesome to competitive vacuum valves.
•	 ‌Fluorocarbon seals available for high temperature
resistance and/or high vacuum levels
125HO
125 Manual
Series
125B
125 Mechanical
Series
V125HO – Hold On
V125B – Ball Cam
V125B, HO 0 to 29.5" Hg
V250P, C 0 to 29.5" Hg
 V500C 0 to 29.5" Hg
VACUUM VALVES PRESSURE RATING